1/11
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.1.6 Dec.29, 2011
AX6632
1.2A High Output Current LDO Regulator
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AX6632 is a low noise, high output current, low quiescent current and low dropout
linear regulator. The Device includes pass element, error amplifier, band-gap, current-limit

GND
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information
AX6632 - XXX XX X
S : SOP-8L
Output voltage Package Packing
Blank:Tube
A  : Taping
120  : 1.2V
130  : 1.3V
500  : 5.0V
Z6 : TDFN-6L(2*2)
Blank  : ADJ (TDFN Only)
Top Marking (TDFN-6L) Top Marking (SOP-8L)
L
WW: 01~26(A~Z)
         27~52(a~z)
Year: A=2010
          1=2011
ID code: internal
L
Y W X
Identification Code
Logo 6
Y
AX
 Part number
ID code:internal
WW:01~52
Year: 10=2010
          11=2011
Output voltage - 1 5
6 3 2
YWWX
四